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Top 10 Circuits Ranked by Customer Minutes of Duration

Circuit Name Substation Name Customer Minutes of Duration
1232 - North .. | 91203.0 - |
1261 | | N.c.nrth | 30003.0. _
1241 | : Lau. | | | 9877.0 |
1242 Lau 7460..0
1251 - | .\.Nes.t. - | .679.8..0
'1.233. | f;lorth. ” | 26%(1.0
- 1254 | | West 1425.b
| 1252. | N .\.Nest B .945.0.
1243 | Lau ” : 813.0

1211 Enterprise 608.0



Top 10 Circuits Ranked by Customer Interruptions

- Circuit Name
1243
| 1261
1232
1252
1241
| 1251
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1275
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Substation Name
Lau |
Noﬁﬁ

Noﬁh

West

Lau

West

Weét

Central

Central

Central

Number of Customer Interruptions

10

3



Outage Cause

Equipment | 17
_ 'Sﬁui'rre'l S , _ : _ _ .
Sform | - 11 |
Unknown | - | R | “ 8
éduipmerﬁ Worn Out 4
Bird_ _ . _ _ _ )
T_ree . o - , . o ;

"Other" causes

Weather - . | | | 3
Contact with .Foreign iject | 3
Wild"fe. o o _ _ . .2
Equiprﬁent Darﬁage | | ) 1
EIectricaI.FaiIure - ” 1
Ligh;[ning | ” | 1.

Total 71



Outage Cause
Storﬁ |
Eduibment Worn Out
équ.ipm.ent

.Squirrelu

Bird |

Lightning

Cont-act.v.vith .Fore.iéﬁ .ObJ;e.ct
."Othe r" causes

Wildlife |

Tree

Electfiéal Failure

Weather

Equiprﬁent. Darﬁagé |
Unknom.a.r;'r“ | |

Total

Customer Minutes of Duration

135,322.2
7,635
5,010
2,625
868

600

280

278
225
160. |
.
53
30

153159.2




